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Anlage
An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Gartringen

Hallenadresse

An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Géartringen

T 07034-932961 m 0174-1945517 F 07034-932559 halle@tc-
gaertringen.de

Sportwart/in
Oswald, Felix
T 0157 76337952 sportwart@tc-gaertringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Fetzer, Katja
T 070344551 Jugendwart@tc-gaertringen.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Franziska Brauer; T 07034-28350

f.braeuer@bvm-partner.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ehret, Maxime
Breidinger, Piet
Brauer, Franziska
Eitel, Tim Noah
Kremling, Maria
Schanz, Greta
Jarosch, Josefine
Ritter, Joshua
Kaune, Linn
Weber, Luis
Jaus, Dominik
Dettinger, Max
Falk, Mathis
Auer, Fenja
Wisseler, Jonas
Stotz, Teoman
Hirner, Philipp
Donnellan, Oscar
Stotz, Elias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10904880
10905045
20953089
10905017
21054919
21054946
20957236
11090569
20961812
10918001
11097086
11160171
11160172
21060323
11160122
11160092
11160070
11160091
11303627
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